

MS 31025 Const. of ~~Abut~~-C:-Rcc Bridge

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SPAD 3x18.75 m with Approach Road 82.13 m.

Agreement No-102/SBD/MMSY. 21-22

Ch-8504

Maone of Agency:- Raj Kishor Singh

DIVISION

AR 40219

Const. Cost 36704380:-

Maint. Cost 388601:-

Total. 37092981:-

SUB-DIVISION

Pa 1957

Date of Commence:- 31.03.21

Date of Completion:- 30.01.23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2452

Libari to Mangachhi

3rd on Apr 29 to 11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Const R/c					
bridge 3x18.75 m span with					
Approach road 89.13 m at					
CH - 850 m in Lilari to Gangaachi					
Road.					
Agency — Raj Kishor Singh.					
Agr. No — 102/SBD/MMGSY/21-22					
Date of Start — 31-07-2021					
date of Completion — 30-07-2022					
① S/F/P HYSD bar in Sub structure					
Dist wall / Bracket & R/wall					
⑪⑥ — 10 mm					
	2x	15x	9.0x	0.62	=167.40 kg
⑪⑥a — 10 mm					
	2x	15x	9.0x	0.62	=167.40 kg
⑪②① — 12 mm					
	2x	68x	2.90x	0.89	=351.02 kg
⑪⑪⑧ — 10 mm					
	2x	100x	1.80x	0.62	=223.20 kg
⑪⑪⑨ — 16 mm					
	2x	2x 8.350x	1.58		=52.77 kg
⑪⑪① — 12 mm					
	2x	5x 8.350x	0.89		=74.32 kg
⑪⑪⑥a — 16 mm					
	2x	38x 5.0x	1.58		=600.40 kg

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 115 E/W for excavation for structure do-do complete job					
(1) upto 3 m depth.					
663.130 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 305.423/m ³ — Rs. 202535/-					
② 117 P/V & Const. Temporary island do-do complete job					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 251346.48/each h. 502693/-					
③ 119 P/V & Const. one span service road.					
56.25 m (Q.V. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 3971.139/m — Rs. 223377/-					
④ 121 P/V & fixing RCC M15 levelling course					
34.99 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-25)					
@ Rs. 6794.004/m ³ — Rs. 237722/-					
⑤ 123 P/V & laying RCC M30 1m pile foundation					
385.55 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-25)					
@ Rs. 8036.025/m ³ — Rs. 3098289/-					
⑥ 115 Bored Cast-in-situ M35 grade RCC pile					
584.0 m (Q.V. TMB P-25)					
@ Rs. 14190.025/m — Rs. 8286975/-					
					Rs. 12551591/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Bf	Rs	—		29785335/-
GST	12%	—	R.		3574240/-
L.C.	1%	—	R.		297853/-
Add S. Fee (prev.)	R.				77075/-
Add this bill S. Fee	R.				47388/-
				R.	33781891/-
Less below 0.14% as per govt. R.					47295/-
				R.	33734596/-
deduct previous payment					16301460/-
				R.	17433136/-

16/05/23
JE

16/05/23
AC

Material Statement

① Soil	—	1443.41 m ³
② C. Sand	—	143.06 m ³
③ L. Sand	—	202.714 m ³
④ Stone aggregate	—	380.71 m ³
⑤ Filler	—	83.63 m ³
⑥ screening	—	6.02 m ³

16/05/23
JE

Continuation